Barcelona Padel Tour

Fecha/lugar

10/06/23 18:00

10/06/23 18:00

10/06/23 18:40

10/06/23 18:40

10/06/23 19:20

10/06/23 19:20

Calendario: 32 Femenina / 2

Local

Olha Pylypchuk
Carol Gonzélez

Clara Tena Baila
Silvia Riera Cantal

Anna Moix Socorregut
Olga Belda Oliver

Alba Ramon Arroyo
Laura Fuentes

Olha Pylypchuk
Carol Gonzalez

Anna Moix Socorregut
Olga Belda Oliver

1/1

Resultado

7-9

7-9

9-8

9-8

9-4

9-8

72 Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour by Nacex Platino

Barcelona
PADELTOUR

Visitante

Alba Ramon Arroyo
Laura Fuentes

Anna Moix Socorregut
Olga Belda Oliver

Olha Pylypchuk
Carol Gonzélez

Clara Tena Baila
Silvia Riera Cantal

Clara Tena Baila
Silvia Riera Cantal

Alba Ramon Arroyo
Laura Fuentes



	7º Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour by Nacex Platino
	Calendario: 3ª Femenina / 2


